Rawet s.r.o. IČO: 47901411       tel.: 516 419995, 516 416942
Čapkova 22 DIČ: CZ47901411 fax: 516 416963
Blansko ČSOB Blansko E-mail: rawet@rawet.cz
678 01 č. ú. 106093786/0300 Internet: www.rawet.cz
ACM-1P, ACM-1P4, ACM-1P3,ACM-XXX/B
Čapkova 22
678 01 Blansko
tel.: +420 516 416942, 419995

 6,7 ... output signal (6is +)   6,7 ... output signal current loop (7 is+)
 8,9 ... auxiliary power supply without polarity    4..20mA
Ordering instructions:       Ordering example:
Your order should include:     ACM-1P 230V 100/5A  -12..+20kW/4..20mA
- transducer type        1pcs
- rated input voltage ( transformer ratio )    transducer for 1-phase grid
- rated input current ( transformer ratio )    input voltage 230V,
- measuring range of power     input current with transformer 100/5A,
- output range  measuring supply energy 12kW,
- other requirements ( other nominal frequency ..)  measuring consumption energy 20kW,
- quantity ( No. of pieces )      output range 4..20mA.
input value 0kW corresponds to the 10mA output value
You can enter active power different from the rated power up to ± 30%. This should include transfers of current and
voltage transformers and the required range of active power. When measurement of supply and consumption of energy it is
necessary to mention it on the order. When supply and consumption of energy are unbalanced  it is necessary to state their
both size on the order. The transducer output is always unipolar.
Likvidaci po ukončení životnosti provést odděleným sběrem.
Rawet s.r.o. je členem sdružení RETELA www.retela.cz
1 2
87
3 4
5 6
ACM
1P
1 2
65
3 4
ACM
1P/B
1 2
87
3 4
5 6
ACM
1P4
1 2
65
3 4
ACM
1P4/B
1 2
98
3 5
6 7
4
ACM
1P3
1 2
76
3 54
ACM
1P3/B